Event Schedule

You may also register for the MHI 2013 Spring Meetings on-line at MHI.org/spring2013

SATURDAY, APRIL 6, 2013

1:30PM  06:00PM  CICMHE Dilworth & a
Eastover

SUNDAY, APRIL 7, 2013

9:00AM  430PM  CICMHE Dilworth & )
Eastover
11:00AM  5:00PM  MHEFI Scholarship Board Room a
Judging & Board of

Directors Meeting

MONDAY, APRIL 8, 2013

6:30AM  8:00AM 3¢ Breakfast Buffet Salon D a
8:00AM  11:00 AM  ISC Membership SalonF& G )
8:00AM  11:00 AM  SMA Engineering Myers Park ]
8:.00AM  11:.00 AM  EASE Membership Salon A )
8:00AM  6:00PM  CMAA Engineering Dilworth & ]
Eastover
12.00PM  1:30PM 5% Lunch Salon D & E d
1:45PM  2:45PM  MHI Presentation 1 SalonB&C )
3:00PM  6:00PM  SCE Membership SalonF&G )
3:00PM  6:00PM  HMI Engineering Salon A ]
3:.00PM  6:00PM  SMA Membership Myers Park ]
3:.00PM  6:.00PM  ECMA Membership SalonH 0
6:30PM  8:30PM & MHIA Reception Salon D &E a

Please print or type

Member Company:

Name:

Please copy and submit a separate Event Schedule for each attendee.

Please mark the box next to the events you will be attending to allow for proper
seating.

MHI.org/spring2013

TUESDAY, APRIL 9, 2013

6:30 AM
6:30 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:45PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:45PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:30 PM

Deck Tech Work Group

54 Breakfast Buffet

AS/RS & F/A Work
Group

AS/RS & C/VLM Work

Group

MMA Membership
ICWM Membership
ProGMA Membership
VRC Sub-Committee
CMAA Engineering

5 Lunch (Buffet)
Lunch Speaker

MHI Presentation 2
AS/RS Membership
HMI Membership
RMI Engineering

CSS Membership
LODEM Membership

54 Dinner

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 10, 2013

6:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

54 Breakfast Buffet
CMAA Membership
RMI Membership
RCPA Membership
OFS Membership
AGVS Membership

LMPS Membership

Myers Park
Salon D

Salon E

Salon E

Salon A
Myers Park
Salon G & H
Salon F

Dilworth &
Eastover

Salon D

Salon D
SalonB & C
Salon E
Salon A
Salon D

Salon F
SalonG&H

Howl At the
Moon - EpiCentre

SalonD

Salon E
SalonF&G & H
Board Room
SalonB & C

Myers Park &
Dilworth

Salon A

S« lcon indicates event open to all registered attendees.

Badges should be worn for all events.
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