Event Schedule

You may also register for the MHI 2013 Spring Meetings on-line at MHI.org/spring2013

SATURDAY	, APRIL 6, 20	13					
1:30 PM	06:00 PM	CICMHE	Dilworth &	TUESDAY, APRIL 9, 2013			
			Eastover	6:30 AM	8:00 AM	Deck Tech Work Group	Myers Par
	DD# = 0040			6:30 AM	8:00 AM	🗱 Breakfast Buffet	Salon D
SUNDAY, <i>P</i> 9:00 AM	APRIL 7, 2013 4:30 PM	CICMHE	Dilworth &	7:00 AM	9:00 AM	AS/RS & F/A Work Group	Salon E
11:00 AM	5:00 PM	MHEFI Scholarship	Eastover Board Room	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	AS/RS & C/VLM Work Group	Salon E
		Judging & Board of Directors Meeting		8:00 AM	11:00 AM	MMA Membership	Salon A
				8:00 AM	11:00 AM	ICWM Membership	Myers Par
MONDAY.	APRIL 8, 2013	3		8:00 AM	11:00 AM	ProGMA Membership	Salon G 8
6:30 AM	8:00 AM	☆ Breakfast Buffet	Salon D	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	VRC Sub-Committee	Salon F
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	ISC Membership	Salon F & G	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	CMAA Engineering	Dilworth Eastover
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	SMA Engineering	Myers Park	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	🏅 Lunch (Buffet)	Salon D
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	EASE Membership	Salon A	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Lunch Speaker	Salon D
8:00 AM	6:00 PM	CMAA Engineering	Dilworth & Eastover	1:45 PM	2:45 PM	MHI Presentation 2	Salon B 8
12:00 PM	1:30 PM	🏂 Lunch	Salon D & E	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	AS/RS Membership	Salon E
1:45 PM	2:45 PM	MHI Presentation 1	Salon B & C	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	HMI Membership	Salon A
3:00 PM	6:00 PM	SCE Membership	Salon F & G	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	RMI Engineering	Salon D
3:00 PM	6:00 PM	HMI Engineering	Salon A	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	CSS Membership	Salon F
3:00 PM	6:00 PM	SMA Membership	Myers Park	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	LODEM Membership	Salon G 8
3:00 PM	6:00 PM	ECMA Membership	Salon H	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Dinner	Howl At t
6:30 PM	8:30 PM	★ MHIA Reception	Salon D & E	0.30 1 101	0.001101	M Dinner	Moon - Ep
				WEDNESD	AY, APRIL 10	, 2013	
				6:30 AM	8:00 AM	🌣 Breakfast Buffet	Salon D

Please print or type
Member Company:
Name:
Please copy and submit a separate Event Schedule for each attendee. Please mark the box next to the events you will be attending to allow for proper seating.

	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	RMI Engineering	Salon D						
	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	CSS Membership	Salon F						
	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	LODEM Membership	Salon G & H						
	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	☆ Dinner	Howl At the Moon - EpiCentre						
	WEDNESDAY, APRIL 10, 2013									
	6:30 AM	8:00 AM	🗱 Breakfast Buffet	Salon D						
	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	CMAA Membership	Salon E						
	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	RMI Membership	Salon F & G & H						
	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	RCPA Membership	Board Room						
	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	OFS Membership	Salon B & C						
	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	AGVS Membership	Myers Park & Dilworth						
	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	LMPS Membership	Salon A						
☆lcon indicates event open to all registered attendees.										

Badges should be worn for all events.